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Giordano Dott.ssa Giulia Napoli 07/12/1966
Grasso Sig.ra Carmela San Martino Valle Caudina 23/10/1951
Tuvinale Dott. Marco Atri 07/12/1972
Landi Sig. Manfredo Torrita di Siena 30/10/1956
Lattanzi Dott.ssa Simona Roma 10/09/1959
Licata Dott.ssa Annamaria L'Aquila 13/08/1972
Loddo Dott. Martino Portoscuso 24/09/1971
Longo Dott.ssa Laura Noto 17/10/1965
Manitta Dott. Giuseppe Catania 13/05/1951
Martella Dott. Marco Roma 31/10/1957
Mastrodomenico Ten.Col. Gerardo Luanshya (Zambia) 06/10/1973
Mazzoli Sig.ra Daniela Roma 10/01/1973
Mele Dott. Andrea Roma 22/12/1960
Mesiano Laureani Dott. Vincenzo Roma 07/09/1956
Milardi Sig.ra Angela Rita Reggio di Calabria 28/09/1967
Mizzoni Sig.ra Luisa Roma 10/05/1966
Monterisi Sig. Michele Andria 18/08/1974
Nigro Dott.ssa Lucia Rita Bari 24/05/1970
Noto Dott.ssa Adriana Torino 17/08/1955
Nuzzolese Dott. Pasquale Altamura 12/12/1951
Obino Dott. Fabio Roma 07/01/1961
Omiccioli Dott. Massimo Fano 22/01/1957
Pagliaro Dott. Roberto Riva del Garda 23/11/1953
Pandolfi Sig.ra Laura Roma 12/05/1969
Pelosi Sig. Giancarlo Salerno 29/08/1951
Pesci Sig.ra Anna Porto San Giorgio 20/07/1958
Piombo M.1lo Capo Salvatore Portici 28/02/1974
Quintavalle Cecere Col. Antonio Nicola Napoli 18/03/1966
Rallo Ing. Stefano Trapani 20/08/1962
Romano Sig.ra Lucia Foggia 25/04/1967
Romeo Dott.ssa Laura San Luca 15/12/1965
Russo Arch. Anna Santa Maria Capua Vetere 24/02/1961
Sbrocco Dott. Bruno Napoli 01/08/1961
Scarchilli Sig.ra Donata Morolo 30/12/1955
Spagna Dott.ssa Clorinda Reggio di Calabria 24/08/1954
Spalletta Dott. Giovanni Cosenza 02/05/1960
Tallarico Dott.ssa Adriana Catanzaro 14/05/1969
Tarani Sig.ra Antonella Livorno 19/01/1958
Tesini Dott.ssa Marinella Bologna 05/08/1958
Tozzi Dott.ssa Federica Siena 16/04/1951
Utili Dott.ssa Francesca Roma 09/03/1970

MINISTERO DELLO SVILUPPO ECONOMICO

NORMALI
Con decreti in data 2 giugno 2015
Commendatore
Colagrossi Dott.ssa Iginia Roma 26/04/1951
Manuli Dott. Sandro Alberto Milano 29/11/1947

Zavi Sig. Italo Ferentino 24/03/1934
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Gilda
Michele Giovanni
Germana
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Maria Teresa
Edoardo
Annalisa
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Antonio
Fabrizio
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Paolo
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Avellino
Roma
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Cosenza
Napoli

MINISTERO DELLE POLITICHE AGRICOLE ALIMENTARI E FORESTALI

NORMALI
Con decreti in data 2 giugno 2015
Commendatore
Bottacci Dott. Alessandro Figline Valdarno
Cavaliere
Borgese Sig.ra Maria Concetta San Pier Niceto
Bossi Sig. Mauro Castiglione Messer Raimondo
Burgio Sig.ra Onofria Annamaria Esslingen
De Franceschi Dott. Amedeo Colleferro
Di loia Sig. Giovanni Campobasso
Di Lascio Sig. Flavio Roma
Fargnoli Ing. Mario Roma
Fasolino Sig.ra Mariamichela Campobasso
Gennarelli Sig. Silvestro Avellino
Gilardi Sig. Angelo Noviglio
Napoli Sig. Pietro Salerno
Petrongari Sig. Paolo Roma
Polito Dott. Carmelo Messina
Rosi Sig. Decimo Montalto di Castro
Sessa Dott. Mauro Roma
Stolfa Sig. Giuseppe Altamura
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06/06/1956
12/05/1962
29/10/1962

03/05/1966
07/05/1977
10/09/1975
26/04/1954
07/01/1951
05/04/1964
13/01/1966
24/10/1941
22/03/1944
29/05/1973
24/06/1937
03/12/1960
30/12/1955
04/10/1967
15/04/1969
29/07/1971

24/03/1959

02/08/1954
09/12/1960
02/05/1965
24/01/1963
25/07/1957
22/06/1979
26/06/1971
19/04/1968
16/04/1959
06/05/1936
09/01/1967
22/04/1966
01/05/1959
12/11/1963
03/01/1951
03/11/1962




